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DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 LAZZARA LAURA GIUSEPPINA 1 109,95 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L AGOSTINIS FRANCESCA 2 85,65 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DI VORA VIVIANA 3 60,25 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E FACCHIN SONIA 4 45,08 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 SILVERIO BARBARA 5 39,60 S UDIS019009 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C DE TINA CATERINA 6 38,38 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C LOCATELLI CHIARA 7 35,58 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C UNFER LISA 8 34,35 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E ARIIS ANNA 9 34,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R LOMBARDI CRISTINA 10 29,07 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A LESCHIUTTA FRANCESCA 11 28,30 S UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 MAIERON JORDAN 12 28,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C LAZZARO DOMENICO 13 26,32 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 MONACO PASQUALE 14 25,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 DI SANTOLO WALTER 15 25,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 FAVORITO BENITO 16 24,40 S UDIC85400C 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CELLA MONICA 17 24,37 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 SAGLIMBENI SEBASTIANO GIOVANNI 18 23,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 DORIGO BARBARA 19 23,50 N UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L STEFANUTTI RAFFAELLA 20 23,17 N UDIC85300L 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P AMODIO PASQUALE 21 23,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 RESTIFO ALESSIA 22 23 S UDIC85400C 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A AIELLO PIETRO 23 22,80 S UDIC85200R 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 LUGNAN CARLA 24 22,59 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N NASSIVERA ALBERTO 25 22,35 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C GORTANA ALESSANDRA 26 22,07 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A ZIRALDO MIRALDA 27 21,92 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DI LENA AGNESE 28 21,90 S UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P COLORICCHIO CARLI 29 20,89 S UDIC827004 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E CLEVA ANNALISA 30 20,70 S UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C DRAGONE UMBERTO 31 20,58 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R LUONGO PASQUALE 32 20,30 S UDIC82300R 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 GALLO GIUSEPPE 33 20 S UDIC85700X 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 LO GIUDICE EMANUELA 34 19 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C GRASSI MARINA 35 18,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A SIMONETTI DANIELA 36 18,33 S UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R COSETTI LAURA 37 18 N UDIC85300L 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E MAZZILIS ALESSIA 38 17,92 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B MASTROGIACOMO RODOLFO 39 17,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T D'AGOSTINO PAOLA 40 17,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T SARAO' FRANCESCO 41 17,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 SPECIALE SALVATORE 42 17,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R MUSMECI LUCIANO 43 17,30 S UDIS00900P 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 D'AGARO VERONICA 44 17,20 S UDIC80900E 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC818009 MARTINO IVAN 45 17,15 S UDIC818009 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T COPPOLA ANNALISA 46 16,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 MINUT ELENA 47 16,85 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83200G RORATO FRANCESCA 48 16,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 STORI EMANUELA 49 16,57 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC826008 FEDELE SILVIA 50 16,55 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 MASTELLONE GAETANO 51 16,53 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 PAGANO MARIA ROSARIA 52 16,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 ZARABARA LAURA 53 16,45 S UDIC85400C 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T SANTORIELLO ANTONIETTA 54 16,40 S UDIS00900P 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 CATALANO MICHELE 55 16,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X IZZO FILOMENA 56 16,34 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 MARSALA ERNESTA ZOFIA 57 16,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C BRAGA LISA 58 15,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q BALDASSI FABIO 59 15,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R PAGANO CHIARA 60 15,60 N UDIC80900E 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC834007 CURATOLO MANUELA 61 15,53 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 TIMPANO ALFONSO 62 15,35 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC848005 REALE DANIELA 63 15,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 PAPO MICHELA 64 15 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 NOT ALESSIA 65 14,75 S UDIC820009 2025-09-02
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DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A VECCHIO MARIA 66 14,75 N UDIC80900E 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC818009 IORIO ROSINA 67 14,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS007003 ANGOTTI MARIAPIA 68 14,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E DELLI ZUANI CRISTINA 69 14,58 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T LITTO PASQUALINA 70 14,55 S UDIS00900P 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A COLMANO ANNALISA 71 14,51 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R PETRIS LAURA 72 14,50 N UDIC82300R 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N TURISINI ARIANNA 73 14,50 N UDIC84500N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 BLANCO STEFANO 74 14,35 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 CARGNELUTTI THOMAS 75 14,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B VASSALLO FRANCESCO 76 14,23 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 AGOSTA AURORA 77 14,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 PARRELLA FABIO 78 13,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N FUSCO ANDREA ANIELLO 79 13,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 DE LUCA CONCETTA 80 13,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 STRAMONDO VALENTINA 81 13,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 BERTUZZI KARIN 82 13,50 S UDIC85400C 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C D'ANDREA MONICA 83 13,37 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N CUCCHIARO SERENA 84 13,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A MASSARINI SILVIA 85 13,07 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N CAVALCANTE FRANCO 86 12,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PORRICELLI ROSA 87 12,80 S UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E CONCINA KETTI 88 12,72 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B MAZZOTTA SILVIA 89 12,60 S UDIC847009 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 STORI LUIGI 90 12,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 SANTORO MARCO ANTONIO 91 12,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 POLLARI IGNAZIO 92 12,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 D'ORIO NUNZIO 93 12,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P D'ANDREA WILLIAM FERNANDO 94 12,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N MAIETTA NUNZIA 95 12,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS007003 DRESCIG ERICA 96 12,20 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R ARCIFA RENATO ANTHONY 97 12,10 S UDIS00900P 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A URSINO CONCETTA 98 12,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R PROIETTO CARTILLONE CARMELO 99 12 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T LAO LUIGI 100 11,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 MORASSI AURORA 101 11,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 COZZANI ARIANNA 102 11,90 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 LEOTTA MARIA 103 11,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CERCIELLO ANDREA 104 11,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P FLORIAN ALESSANDRA 105 11,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A QUAGLIA TANIA 106 11,75 N UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N SIMONETTI MARIKA 107 11,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C DELLA PIETRA MICHAEL 108 11,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 SILVERIO AMBRA 109 11,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N BARBAGALLO ARIANNA MARIA 110 11,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N SIMONETTI MARIA 111 11,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R GRASSO SEBASTIANO 112 11,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T CHIETERA ANGELA 113 11,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPM010009 MASSA ANTONINO ROSARIO 114 11,65 N UDVE01000B 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C GIORGESSI GILDA 115 11,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L MEDURI MARIKA 116 11,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N DE PRATO ORIETTA 117 11,50 S UDIC85400C 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 AMODEO GRAZIA 118 11,48 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P MUZZIO GIUSEPPE ALESSIO 119 11,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R ZANNANTONIO MARTIN GIULIA 120 11,40 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P PAGANO MAURIZIO 121 11,35 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 VISONE GIUSEPPE 122 11,30 S UDIC80900E 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B RICCIARDI MARIA 123 11,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS021009 RUGGIERO ANTONIETTA 124 11,25 S UDIC85900G 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B VORRARO LUISA 125 11,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81600N ROTONDO ANTONIO 126 11,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC835003 ROTONDO GIUSEPPE 127 11,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B BIFULCO ANNABELLA 128 11,25 S UDIS00900P 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L CAVAGNUOLO AGOSTINO 129 11,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01300A SILVESTRI CRISTIAN 130 11,25 S UDIC86000Q 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N GANGI CHIARA 131 11,25 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 BALDUCCI SIMONA 132 11,25 N UDIC86000Q 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 PAOLILLO FRANCESCO 133 11,20 N UDIC855008 2025-09-02
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DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 DI FRANCO GIUSEPPE 134 11,10 S UDIS00900P 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 DI RONZA LEONARDO 135 11,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 PUGLISI ROBERTA 136 11,10 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 ANCONA MONICA 137 11,10 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PEZONE CONCETTA 138 11,05 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q RUGGIERO SONIA 139 11 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R CARGNELUTTI ELISA 140 11 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 CRISTOFOLI THOMAS 141 11 S UDIC85400C 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L MORETTI ANNA 142 11 N UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A PALLADINO PAOLA 143 11 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 DELLA PIETRA ILARIA 144 10,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 CAVAGNUOLO ANGELO 145 10,90 S UDIS00900P 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83100Q D'AGUANNO ANNA 146 10,85 S UDIC84600D 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 DI BIASE LUIGI 147 10,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A TOMAT LETIZIA 148 10,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q PARAVANO ELENA 149 10,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B VASTANO CARMINE 150 10,80 S S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E BROVEDAN ERIKA 151 10,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPM010009 FEBBRARO FORTUNA 152 10,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L CASABLANCA MARTINA 153 10,70 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A BULLIANI MICHELA 154 10,62 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E SCARFONE ANTONINO 155 10,60 S UDIS00400G 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 SANSONE GIUSEPPINA SABRINA 156 10,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R ALFANO ANTONELLA 157 10,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 CAPASSO VINCENZO 158 10,53 N UDIC855008 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T GRECO CARMELO 159 10,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 DINO MAURIZIO 160 10,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A TODOROVSKA BILJANA 161 10,45 S S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A CAPRIZ CARMEN 162 10,33 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC818009 CUOMO CIRO 163 10,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 CORADAZZI SABRINA 164 10,25 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 ZULLO ALESSANDRO 165 10,15 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T SPINA GIOVANNI 166 10,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 MELIDEI MAURO 167 10,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 RUOZZO MIRIANA 168 10,05 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L MINISINI AMBRA 169 10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E DI PIAZZA NIVES 170 10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P PELUSO PIETRO 171 10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 BALBI FIORENZO 172 10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A GUGLIELMACI GAETANO ANTONIO 173 10 S UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CURRA' SALVATORE 174 10 S UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 BEAN SILVIA 175 10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C PREGI MICHELE 176 10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R PIRRELLO SABRINA 177 10 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D D'UGO FILOMENA 178 10 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B CAPASSO MARIA 179 9,97 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T OSSO ANDREA 180 9,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 MASTROENI GIORGIO 181 9,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 MARANO CARMEN PIA 182 9,95 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C LEPRE FABIO 183 9,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 MUSCO LUISA 184 9,85 N UDIC84500N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D ZANGLA ANGELA 185 9,85 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C DE CESARE EMANUELE 186 9,82 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC848005 ROSSANO MARIA 187 9,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 IOVINO LUISANNA 188 9,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P CALABRESE LUISA 189 9,80 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A ROVIS EMANUELA 190 9,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 PAGANO ANTONIO 191 9,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C DI LEO GIACOMO 192 9,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC835003 MARINO MARIA AZZURRA 193 9,75 S S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 CRISPINO MARIA 194 9,75 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A IERACE DANIELA 195 9,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 DA POZZO ANDREA 196 9,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R IERVOLINO CONSIGLIA 197 9,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q GUIDO ROSSELLA 198 9,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 DE CILLIA SOFIA 199 9,70 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R PISTORIO GIORGIA 200 9,70 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N COZZOLINO CHIARA 201 9,67 S 2025-09-02
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DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A PLAZZOTTA LAURA 202 9,67 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C GASPARI BARBARA 203 9,63 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N VANINO RAFAELLA 204 9,63 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R SALANITRI ANGELINA 205 9,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 COSLOVICH EVA 206 9,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 OREFICE GIOACCHINO 207 9,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T PERAINO ANDREA 208 9,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N SCHEPIS DIEGO 209 9,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 GRAZIANO AGOSTINO 210 9,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P SORGENTE ROBERTO 211 9,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CONCI MARIANNA 212 9,55 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C RICCIARDELLA FRANCESCA 213 9,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CANDILERI ALESSANDRO 214 9,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C VALLE FEDERICO 215 9,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A PULVIRENTI MARTINA 216 9,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 CASTIGLIEGO MARTINA 217 9,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 MADONNA ANTONELLA 218 9,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 PLUTINO DOMENICA 219 9,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C GIAMMARRUSTI ANNALISA 220 9,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B VELARDO MARIANICOLE 221 9,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P LAGANA' GERARDO 222 9,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C RADINA JASMINE 223 9,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R SICA MARIA ROSARIA 224 9,35 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPM010009 FEBBRARO MARIA 225 9,35 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C ZAMPELLA ANNAELENA 226 9,35 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DE MATTIA MICHELA 227 9,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X BALISTRERI MARGHERITA 228 9,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L POLITO VALERIO 229 9,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B TRANZILLO VIRGINIA 230 9,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B AMBROSINO ANIELLO 231 9,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 CAPELLARI SEBASTIANO 232 9,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 D'AMATO CESARIA 233 9,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 ROBERTIELLO ANGELO 234 9,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P GALLO FRANCESCO 235 9,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T CLEMENTE SARA 236 9,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P GIANNINI BRUNO 237 9,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C PISTORIO FEDERICA 238 9,30 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PAGLIARELLA GLORIA 239 9,30 N S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 CORVA ALESSANDRO 240 9,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 AVAGLIANO CARMINE 241 S 9,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B RIZZO GIUSEPPE EMILIANO 242 9,22 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T BESALDO SARA 243 9,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R FRESTA FRANCESCO 244 9,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R FRESTA DAMIANO 245 9,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C MAZZORANA GIULIA 246 9,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R FRANGIPANI NATALE 247 9,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A BELLINA FRANCESCA 248 9,20 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C BIANCO VERONICA 249 9,20 N S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC835003 MAZZEO ANGELA 250 9,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A PLAZZOTTA NICOLE 251 9,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R ROCCA GIOVANNI 252 9,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P MELE FRANCESCO 253 9,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L MAZZA CALOGERO 254 9,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 CANNAVO' GAIA 255 9,10 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 MAINARDIS MARIA ELENA 256 9,05 S UDIC85400C 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B CAPONOCE ANGELA 257 9,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P FEOLA MADDALENA 258 9,05 S UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 VACCA RICCARDO 259 9,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ALLOCCA RAFFAELE 260 9,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84600D MOLINO DOMENICA TANIA 261 9,05 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T CHIAROLANZA ROSALBA 262 9 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A AMOROSINO ANGELA 263 9 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T ACCARDI ARIANNA 264 9 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L CAPONIGRO CRISTIAN 265 9 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A VENTURINO PASQUALE 266 9 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B ROZZA RENATO 267 9 S S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ROSSI ALFREDO RONALDO 268 9 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 LENISA EMIL 269 9 S 2025-09-02
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DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A BELLINA ANDREA 270 9 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L GERARDI ILARIA 271 9 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A VELARDO MARIANTONIA PAOLA 272 9 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CALIFANO ANNA 273 9 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R CASTIGLIA PAOLA 274 9 N UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 ROSSI ROBERTO 275 8,98 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A LIGUORI DIEGO 276 8,97 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A BILARDELLO MARIO DAVIDE 277 8,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D OLIVA MARIA GIUSEPPINA 278 8,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ZOCCO SALVATORE 279 8,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P CALCAGNO ANTONIO 280 8,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N VERSACI MATTEO 281 8,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A GUGLIELMACI GIULIA 282 8,95 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B DI MICELI CALOGERO 283 8,92 S UDIC83000X 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTL01000E ABAGNALE GENNARO 284 8,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L PALMIERI ARIANNA 285 8,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T MIRASOLA ALESSANDRO 286 8,85 S UDVC01000 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A RUFFA VINCENZO 287 8,85 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 TOSTI SONJA 288 8,83 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 DUDINE ANTONELLA 289 8,82 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A NODALE ANITA 290 8,82 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A CAIAZZA ROCCO 291 8,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C MIGOTTI SARA 292 8,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 ZANIER CHIARA 293 8,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N MAIETTA SALVATORE 294 8,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 SAUDINO CAMILLO 295 8,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C ROMANIN ILENIA 296 8,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B UCCIERO VINCENZO 297 8,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A STRAULINO ILARIA 298 8,80 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 STRAULINO ALESSIA 299 8,80 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A GORTAN GIULIA 300 8,80 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q MARRELLA GIANLUCA 301 8,75 S UDIC81600N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B CAVATAIO ROSSANA 302 8,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 SENATORE DANIELE 303 8,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 CHIAROLANZA MARIA VITTORIA 304 8,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P CASTALDO ALESSIA VALENTINA 305 8,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A AUDINO GIUSEPPE ANGELO 306 8,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PERNICIARO CATERINA 307 8,75 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E ROMANIN AGATA 308 8,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A LO GRASSO PIETRO 309 8,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 ZULLO MARCO 310 8,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R AIELLO SAMANTA 311 8,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N CATTAROSSI CATERINA 312 8,70 S S UDIS01100P 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B SCIALLA MARIA TERESA 313 8,70 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P DE PASCALIS MARIA 314 8,68 S UDIC80900E 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 BARRACO VINCENZO 315 8,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C FRASSINELLI STEFANIA 316 8,65 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T LORENZINI LETIZIA 317 8,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P CORNAGGIA GIULIA 318 8,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C QUALIZZA MARCO 319 8,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 MARTIN ALICE 320 8,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A AGLIANO CARMELA 321 8,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X TRIPOLI IRENE 322 8,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CLEVA BARBARA 323 8,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DASSI MARISA 324 8,58 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPM010009 CHIOCCHETTA FRANCESCO 325 8,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 GRAZIANO ROBERTA 326 8,55 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D FOGLIA LUIGI 327 8,52 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R ACCATTATO GREGORIO INFERMO 328 8,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC847009 DE MARCO ALESSANDRO PIETRO 329 8,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C NOTARACHILLE SABINO 330 8,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R GALLO MARIO 331 8,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R GAGLIANO ROBERTO 332 8,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DAVANZO ELENA 333 8,50 S UDIC84500N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A D'ARONCO ANDREA 334 8,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84600D PROCOPIO DANIELA 335 8,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B LETIZIA LUCIA 336 8,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B DELLA GATTA MATTIA 337 8,45 S 2025-09-02
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DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T VARRIALE LAURA 338 8,45 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L ARCURI MARGOOT ANDRE' 339 8,45 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P PIUSSI STEFANIA 340 8,45 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q CENNAMO LAURA 341 8,45 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 PUGLISI NANCY 342 8,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B CAMPANA CLAUDIA 343 8,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85200R CASETI ATTILIO 344 8,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 MORO GIMMI 345 8,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A FERRARA GERARDO 346 8,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 SICCARDI MARIA GRAZIA 347 8,37 S UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC826008 GRISAN MARCO 348 8,35 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83100Q LUONGO DANILO 349 8,35 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q SIMONETTI ANNA 350 8,35 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A URBAN ELENA 351 8,33 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ALESSI MARIADOMENICA 352 8,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P AMENDOLA SABRINA 353 8,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N VERSACI FRANCESCO 354 8,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 TUFANO ENRICA 355 8,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C AGOSTINIS VALENTINA 356 8,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 PROSCIA VITO 357 8,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ALBANESE UMBERTO 358 8,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L POLILLO MIRKO 359 8,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B OFFREDA ADRIANO 360 8,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 CARLUCCIO MARIA TERESA 361 8,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C ZARABARA IVANA 362 8,30 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDMM098007 FRANZIL GIANLUCA 363 8,27 S UDMM09800 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N LONGO ASSUNTA 364 8,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 BILLARDELLO SERENA 365 8,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B RISPOLI EULALIA 366 8,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 PALMAN SIMONE 367 8,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CIMENTI RACHELE 368 8,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B DE NICOLA ROSA 369 8,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 IORIO LUIGI 370 8,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B CASSELLA CARMEN 371 8,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P ZUZOLO EMANUELE 372 8,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 ALLEGRA YLENIA 373 8,25 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P AVENOSO MARIO 374 8,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81600N IERMANO GIANLUCA 375 8,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC848005 DAMASCO GIUSEPPE ANGELO 376 8,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R LA SALA DALILA 377 8,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 TAMBURRINO LUIGI ALFONSO 378 8,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 PIZZELLI PIERO 379 8,17 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X DELLA SCHIAVA KATIA 380 8,17 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DI RONCO NICOLETTA 381 8,15 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 BOTTALICO FEDERICO 382 8,15 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N PETRUZZELLI PAOLA VITTORIA 383 8,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 PEPE STEFANIA 384 8,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CILIONE GIULIA 385 8,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 SERRALUNGO NICOLA 386 8,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P RANIOLO SONIA 387 8,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 GUERRA CRISTINA 388 8,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P LATINO ROSA 389 8,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC835003 COCCO ANTONELLA FLAVIA PIA 390 8,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q CASACCIO SIMEONE 391 8,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTL01000E MALGIOGLIO GIUSEPPE 392 8,08 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T GRIMALDI NICOLA 393 8,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CIARAVOLA BERNARDO 394 8,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 PIZZO FRANCESCO 395 8,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q PINO CONCETTA 396 8,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N CUCCHIARO MARTINA 397 8,05 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTL01000E CAPASSO EMANUELA 398 8,05 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D FADI ILARIA 399 8,05 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CINQUE PASQUALE 400 8,02 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C SIMILI PAMELA 401 8,01 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPM010009 RIZZO LEONARDO 402 8 S S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T DE PAOLI VANIA 403 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTL01000E ABAGNALE ENRICO 404 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 FIOR ALESSANDRO 405 8 S 2025-09-02
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DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 CEDOLINI NICOLA 406 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C LORIA LUANA 407 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 FRALLICCIARDI GERARDO 408 8 S UDVC01000 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 D'ARGENIO DANIELE 409 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T MESSINEO AGAZIO DOMENICO 410 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T TECCE PATRIZIA 411 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85900G SALVADOR GIANNA 412 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R GENCO GIUSY 413 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A CIROTA DANIELE 414 8 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A IAMONTE MARIA ANTONIETTA 415 8 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 ALAIO SALOME' RUT 416 8 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T DI GENOVA PINA 417 8 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B DATTOLA MARIA GIOVANNA 418 8 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R STELITANO FRANCA 419 8 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R POLO CHIARA 420 8 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A DE VIVO RODOLFO 421 7,98 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 DORIGO ELENA 422 7,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTL01000E LONGOBARDI ARCANGELO 423 7,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A FUTIA ANTONIO 424 7,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P MAGGIONI SILVIA 425 7,95 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CASCIARO FRANCESCO 426 7,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 DI PRIMO GIUSEPPE 427 7,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A FELICIANO LUCA 428 7,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 ZAMBUTO CLARA 429 7,90 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P MANNA SIMONA 430 7,90 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A GRECO NICOLÒ 431 7,85 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N MAURO ANTONELLA 432 7,85 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q MOLINARI LARISSA 433 7,83 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C PELLIZZARI ROBERTA 434 7,83 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A ADAMI ILARIA 435 7,83 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D GOI KAREN 436 7,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPM010009 CONTI MARCO 437 7,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T SCOLA SEBASTIANO MARIA 438 7,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P FERRERO MATTEO VINCENZO 439 7,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E DI VITA GIUSEPPINA 440 7,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A SCALA ANTONIO 441 7,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B BONGIORNO MORENO 442 7,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A MORETTO DOMENICO 443 7,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B GALEOTALANZA ANNA 444 7,80 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C AVERSANO ALESSIA 445 7,80 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 STRAULINO MARCO 446 7,77 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 ORABONA FRANCESCO 447 7,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P LANDRO STEFANO 448 7,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86100G PAPA FRANCESCO 449 7,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 CARIDDI SOFIA 450 7,75 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P PUTIGNANO MARA 451 7,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R PIRRELLO FEDERICO 452 7,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X CAMILLINI GIORGIO 453 7,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 CUOMO ROSSELLA 454 7,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T TUFANO LUCIA 455 7,70 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C FRASSINELLI ALESSIA 456 7,70 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 BABOLIN DANIELA 457 7,70 N UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 MIANI ROMINA 458 7,67 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A RUSCIO VITTORIO 459 7,67 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 RIZZOTTI CRISTIAN 460 7,67 S UDIS014006 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DI VORA ANTONELLA 461 7,67 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C LESA LAURA 462 7,67 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DASSI CRISTINA 463 7,67 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CACITTI DONATELLA 464 7,67 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B CONTESSI DANIELA 465 7,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 RAINIS ANDREA 466 7,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CACCIOLA GRAZIA 467 7,63 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PELLINO SERGIO 468 7,62 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T SCALISE GIANCARLO 469 7,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C BORIA GIOVANNI 470 7,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 FIGLIOMENI GIULIA 471 7,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC835003 DE ROSA LUIGI 472 7,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D ZANGLA FELICE 473 7,60 S 2025-09-02
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DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E POCHERO AMBRA 474 7,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 GARDELLI MICHELA 475 7,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C PIAZZA VERONICA 476 7,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A MUSER DANIELA 477 7,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CAROTENUTO VALERIA 478 7,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CACITTI MONICA 479 7,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D COMORETTO ILARIA 480 7,58 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CORDONE ALESSANDRA 481 7,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC847009 DI MARIA MARCO 482 7,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B TARTAGLIONE MICHELE 483 7,52 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E FELICE CHARLENE 484 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A BALBO CLAUDIA 485 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ROMEO BRIGIDA 486 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A TESONE VALERIA 487 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPM010009 VILARDO SELENIA MARIA 488 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L GAETA ASSUNTA 489 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 RIZZO ANTONIO 490 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P MAIELLO ANGELA 491 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 LA PIRA FLAVIA 492 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B RUSSO MARIA 493 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 PIRIONI GIANLUCA 494 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T MELIZZA ANDREA 495 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 GALLUZZO ANTONIO 496 7,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E DEL FABBRO MARTINA 497 7,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A STRAULINO GILDA 498 7,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B FIORETTI VIVIANA GIOVANNA 499 7,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C ESPOSITO MARINA 500 7,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A ZANIER RAFFAELLA 501 7,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R SALANITRI SALVINA 502 7,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 FABIANI ILENIA 503 7,50 N UDIS014006 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P GAROFALO EDOARDO 504 7,47 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A SERAFINO MARCO 505 7,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CORDI' KEVIN 506 7,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R IERVOLINO ANNA 507 7,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T NOTTE VINCENZO 508 7,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 CALVO GIUSEPPE 509 7,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R CIMADOR MATTEO 510 7,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 MORRONE PAMELA 511 7,42 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ARLIA RENATO 512 7,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E LOMBARDO GIOVANNI 513 7,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P MOGNATO SABRINA 514 7,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS007003 CARIDI STEFANO 515 7,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A GAMBUTI SILVIA 516 7,37 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ROMANO MICHELE 517 7,36 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 GUARINO GIULIA 518 7,35 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R CARLO VITTORIO 519 7,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 D'AGOSTINO MICHELE 520 7,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C COVASSI ELENA 521 7,33 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B MADEO ELISA 522 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P SABATO VITO 523 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A PLAZZOTTA LAURA 524 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 GANCITANO MANUEL 525 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T LANZA GIUSEPPE 526 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 DELL'OSTE MIRKO 527 7,30 S S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C PAPPALARDO GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 528 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T PAPARO FABIO 529 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 PUCCI EMANUELE 530 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T AMATO ROSARIO 531 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E CARDILLO MARCO 532 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC849001 BOCCIA BIANCA 533 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 CAROCCI LOREDANA 534 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C POLVERINO DOMENICO 535 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P MINNITI MAURIZIO 536 7,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B GROSSI VERONICA 537 7,30 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D PAONE ALESSANDRA 538 7,30 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E TOPAN SANDRA 539 7,30 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CARBONE CRISTIANA 540 7,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A CRISCUOLO ANNA 541 7,25 S 2025-09-02
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DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A BOCCHETTI ILARIA 542 7,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R TESSARI JOELLE 543 7,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A MARINO DARIO 544 7,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P APICELLA VALENTINO 545 7,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC851001 MATTINA GIUSEPPE 546 7,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CARADONNA FABRIZIO 547 7,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS021009 LO SCHIAVO STEFANIA 548 7,25 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PUGLISI SANTINA 549 7,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 CAPASSO CRISTOFORO 550 7,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01100P SICILIA MATTEO 551 7,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X SANTORO ANTONIO 552 7,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS010008 MELIZZA FEDERICA 553 7,20 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 BIANCO VALERIA 554 7,20 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPS05000P MARTIELLO GIOVANNI 555 7,17 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 COLMAN ALESSIA 556 7,17 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R DANELUTTI IRMA 557 7,17 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DASSI GABRIELLA 558 7,17 N UDIC81200A 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A RAPINO MARIDA ELVIRA 559 7,17 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CELLA VALENTINA 560 7,17 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 PASCALE VINCENZO 561 7,15 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 DE CILLIA SIMONE 562 7,15 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86000Q NICOLOSO SANDRO 563 7,15 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N CUCCHIARO ANTONIO 564 7,13 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DEL NEGRO NATASCIA 565 7,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 DE GIUDICI MEGGIE 566 7,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P GRAGNANO ORSOLA EMANUELA 567 7,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC818009 PALERMO EMANUELE 568 7,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E MAGGIO FEDERICA 569 7,10 S S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00400G GIACCONE MARCELLO 570 7,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N YANCHAR SERGIY 571 7,10 S S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B ALFANO ANTONELLA 572 7,10 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A MUSER FEDERICA 573 7,10 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 ZANIER CLAUDIA 574 7,10 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N D'ADDIO GAETANO 575 7,07 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A LARIZZA ANTONIO 576 7,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A MAZZOTTA ROSA 577 7,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A DE FILIPPO VALENTINA 578 7,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P CARAVELLO ALESSANDRO WALTER 579 7,05 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ALFANO VALENTINA 580 7,05 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDSD01000P VALOPPI SOFIA 581 7,05 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A ROVERETTO ERICA 582 7,05 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P PUTIGNANO JNDIA 583 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPM010009 MORENA PAOLA 584 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P BATTI ALESSIO 585 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C SOTTSASS SABRINA 586 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 GASPARI GABRIEL 587 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DELLA PIETRA SAMUELE 588 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81600N PAROLISI ANGELO 589 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 MESSINA MATTIA 590 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC842006 MORISCIANO ANTHONY 591 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C FELICE NICO 592 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E SPAGNUOLO ANGELA 593 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 VIDALI STEFANO 594 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 IOGNA PRAT FEDERICA 595 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C NAIT MONICA 596 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 PELLIZZARI CLAUDIO 597 7 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C MAGISTRO MARGHERITA MARIA 

ANNUNZIATA

598 7 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A PUMA MARTINA RITA 599 7 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A VEZZI ELISA 600 7 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E MOROLDO ELISA 601 7 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 PETRIS VANESSA 602 7 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 MOSSENTA CARMEN 603 7 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C FALCO ANNA 604 7 N UDVC01000 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C AMBROSIO ANNA 605 7 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 CASANOVA DE MARCO 

FABBRO

CINZIA 606 7 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T COSTANZO GIUSEPPE 607 6,95 S 2025-09-02

UDIC81200A - A485FE7 - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0008353 - 02/09/2025 - VII.1 - I

Firmato digitalmente da PAOLA LINOSSI



DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 BOCCARUSSO PASQUALE 608 6,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T DE LUCA ROBERTO 609 6,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E ROMANIN FRANCESCA 610 6,95 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T RANIERI VERONICA 611 6,95 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q PEZZUTO MAURIZIO 612 6,93 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS021009 ALBANESI GRAZIELLA 613 6,92 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N DI BIASE GIUSEPPE 614 6,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC847009 CONTI ALESSIA 615 6,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P COLOSIMO ALESSANDRO GIACINTO 616 6,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 PASCALE SALVATORE 617 6,90 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B ALFANO MARIA GRAZIA 618 6,90 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 CROSILLA SORAIA 619 6,90 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A MOROCUTTI LUANA 620 6,90 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83000X DONDONI GIULIA 621 6,90 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R MORENA GIUSEPPE 622 6,85 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A MAFFIA GIUSEPPE 623 6,85 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84600D CONTE GIANLUCA 624 6,85 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTL01000E FURINO MICHELE 625 6,85 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B VASTOLA CARMINE 626 6,85 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CIMENTI SONIA 627 6,83 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B DI NICOLA GIANFRANCO 628 6,83 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C TAMMADDON HOSSEINI KEYVAN 629 6,82 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B PROCELLA VINCENZA 630 6,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C POLO VALENTINA 631 6,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CIMENTI KEVIN 632 6,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTL01000E MAZZARO MICHELE 633 6,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B BONGIORNO DAMIANO 634 6,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 VACCARO MARIO 635 6,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E POCHERO DANIEL 636 6,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P PALERMO JASMIN CARMELA 637 6,80 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A CRAIGHERO NICOLE 638 6,80 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C LONARDI DANIELA 639 6,80 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 CAPUTO LUCA 640 6,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 DI NOLA FABIANO 641 6,75 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 MENCOCCO ERIKA 642 6,75 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 FRACCARO CASSANDRA 643 6,75 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A PUSTETTO MONICA 644 6,72 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A MAIERON GIULIA 645 6,71 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81600N IERMANO ANTONIO 646 6,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC847009 SOTTILE ANTONIO 647 6,70 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DE CANDIDO ELIS 648 6,67 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84400T LAMANNA ROSA ANNA 649 6,67 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N DAMO ROBERT 650 6,67 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T AQUINO FRANCESCO 651 6,67 S S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C DASSI LAURA 652 6,67 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R BEATO MICHELA 653 6,67 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P AMATO MARIA GABRIELLA 654 6,67 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A FABI ANNUNZIATA 655 6,67 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C GHIRINGHELLI ERICA 656 6,65 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A D'AVOLA LAURA 657 6,65 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T PERGOLIZZI DANILO 658 6,63 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P BERTINO VINCENZO 659 6,63 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P SAVALLO LEONARDO 660 6,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E ARONNE ANDREA 661 6,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS007003 LATINO DANIELE 662 6,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 BORTOLOTTI JESSICA 663 6,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 DI MAMBRO DOMENICO 664 6,60 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84500N MATTEOLI ANNAIDA 665 6,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C GALLO SILVIA 666 6,60 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q VALENTI ALESSANDRO 667 6,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T BURRASCANO NICOLA 668 6,55 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C LERUSSI GRETA 669 6,51 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P AGOSTA GIOVANNA 670 6,51 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A SILVERIO ANNARITA 671 6,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 RESTIFO ALESSIO 672 6,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A GIARDULLO FULVIA 673 6,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 MARTINICO GIOVANVITO 674 6,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 GALLUCCI ROSARIA 675 6,50 S 2025-09-02
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DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N LABARBUTA DOMENICO 676 6,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 LA SAIA SALVATORE 677 6,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 DIPINO ELENA 678 6,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS006007 CATAPANO GIOVANNI 679 6,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P TRIBUTSCH LUCA 680 6,50 S S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A ESPOSITO MASSIMO 681 6,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B ZARRELLA MAURO 682 6,50 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A BARAZUTTI VERONICA 683 6,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L ROMANIN NADIA 684 6,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E GORTAN ALEXIA 685 6,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A FORMISANO CRISTINA 686 6,50 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DEREANI SONIA 687 6,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPC010005 GRASSO LUCIA SAMANTHA 688 6,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N MAURO ANIELLO 689 6,45 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R PEVERELLI LORENZA 690 6,45 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 SCAINI SANDRO 691 6,42 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R PASCHINI SARA 692 6,41 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83700P MILONE DOMENICA 693 6,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P GALFANO GIUSEPPA 694 6,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C MEHIC BELMA 695 6,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R FEDELE GIULIA 696 6,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P OITZINGER AURELIA 697 6,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 VARRICCHIONE ANTONIO 698 6,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01300A PALAMARA PIETRO ARTURO 699 6,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS021009 GROSSO LUCA 700 6,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 PEZZOTTI MONICA 701 6,40 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDPM010009 CONTRINO FEDERICA 702 6,40 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81600N IERVOLINO LUANA 703 6,40 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R GIAMMATTEO ROSSANA 704 6,35 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C GIARDULLI EMILIA 705 6,35 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC818009 MAIONE KATIUSCIA 706 6,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C GALLO TATIANA 707 6,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R CLERICI ELENA 708 6,33 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P PICCO ELISA 709 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 LINO ANTONIO 710 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC83700P MILONE GIUSEPPE 711 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T CELESTE VALENTINO 712 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P NAPOLITANO GIUSEPPE 713 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS014006 BONGIORNO GIORDANO 714 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T SAMA' LUCA 715 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T DI FOGGIA VINCENZO 716 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDTD010004 SOLDANO ERIK 717 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 DI PIETRO ALESSIO 718 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC847009 LORETO DANIELE FRANCESCO 719 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N MATTALONI CRISTIAN 720 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A GUGLIELMACI FRANCESCO PAOLO 721 6,30 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E DEL FABBRO MARGHERITA 722 6,30 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C LACAVA PATRIZIA ANTONIA 723 6,30 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A INCANDELA CATERINA 724 6,30 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C CANDONI ANNA 725 6,27 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85700X PELELLA RAFFAELE 726 6,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C ZANIER SABRINA 727 6,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B LICCARDI MARIAROSARIA 728 6,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T VACCARO VITTORIO 729 6,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85800Q CONVERTINO ANTONIA 730 6,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC848005 BOZZOLO MARIA 731 6,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C DE LUCIA MICHELANGELO 732 6,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A COSTUCCI GIUSEPPINA 733 6,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC855008 MIACCI GIULIANO 734 6,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS007003 CASALEGGI LUCA 735 6,25 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC843002 ANNUNZIATA NATALINA 736 6,25 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 BIONDO ANTONIA 737 6,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC835003 BUCCA FORTUNATO 738 6,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P PUTIGNANO ANTONIO 739 6,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C MARCEDDU DANIELE 740 6,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P MENALE LUCA 741 6,20 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82300R PELLIZOTTI GIADA 742 6,20 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E GALLER HEIDI 743 6,20 N 2025-09-02
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DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C BANNO' DOMENICO 744 6,17 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L RUZZANTE ORIANA 745 6,17 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC848005 CIARAMELLA RAFFAELE 746 6,17 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVC01000C FRASCI ELISA 747 6,17 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A FERA FEDERICO 748 6,12 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A DONZELLA GIUSEPPE 749 6,11 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L MUSCARNERA ANTONINA 750 6,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDRI040009 BLANCO EMANUELE 751 6,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 PINTO SALVATORE 752 6,10 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E FORMICOLA MARCO 753 6,06 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 CARUSO ROBERTA 754 6,02 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84600D MANCO MICHELE 755 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D CONTESSI CATERINA 756 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84600D ARMONIO GIUSEPPE 757 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC820009 DI LENARDO ELISABETTA 758 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A DEL FABBRO EUGENIA 759 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84600D COLLETTI ESTER 760 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T CIACCIA VITO 761 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A GALLETTA PHILIP 762 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01700N INZOLIA MARIAPAOLA 763 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C NUCERA SEBASTIANO 764 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01600T D'OTO MARIO 765 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85300L SMIROLDO MARCO 766 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDMM098007 SMIRIGLIA VALENTINA 767 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A TARUSSIO LUIGI 768 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC82900Q ANCIONE GIUSEPPE 769 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C AGOSTINIS LISA 770 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC826008 GALFANO GIUSEPPE 771 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A CARPINO GAUDIA 772 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC86200B PERRI SALVATORE 773 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P VIDALE DANIELE 774 6 S 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS01800D RUGO NICOLE 775 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS019009 DURI' CRISTINA 776 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIS00900P DELLA ROSSA EMANUELA 777 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC819005 COMISSO LUISA 778 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC856004 RAILLO CARMELA 779 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC84100A TAMBE' GRAZIELLA ISABELLA 780 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC80900E TROIAN CRISTIANA 781 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDVE01000B DIMITRI GRAZIA 782 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C UNFER LOREDANA 783 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A PUNTEL MARIANNA 784 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C D'ORLANDO LAURA 785 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC81200A IOB IOLANDA 786 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C MARINI RENATA 787 6 N 2025-09-02

DEFINITIVA 3 UD UDIC81200A CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I UDIC85400C NODALE ELISA 788 1,64 N 2025-09-02
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